
 

  

ST BRIGID'S FEE SCHEDULE 2024 

Family Fees  
Per 

Year 

Increase 
from 
2023 

% 
Increase 

from 2023 

Per Term           
(Terms 1,2 

and 3 )  

Monthly Direct 
Debit for family 
fee only of 10 

monthly 
payments 

(Levies not 
included & are 

due for payment 
Term 1) 

F/nightly Direct 
Debit for family 
fee only of 20 

payments 
(Levies are not 
included & due 

for payment 
Term 1) 

One child 
family $2,698 $53 2.00% $899.33 $269.80 $134.90 
Two or more 
children per 
family $3,662 $72 2.00% $1,220.67 $366.20 $183.10 

 Student Levies  
  Due Payment 

Foundation to 
Year 4 $417         22/03/2024 

Year 5 & 6 
$439         22/03/2024 

School 
Camps       

Camp Year 5    (To be advised)     

Camp Year 6    (To be advised)     

Family Building Levy 
  $106     22/03/2024 

 

School fees for 2024 have increased in line with the MACS policy with an increase of 

2% for family fees. Capital levy an increase of 4% and student levies there will be an 

increase of 5%. 

School fees for the 2023 school year are now overdue unless you have a payment 

plan in place. Families on direct debit payments please review your last statement to 

ensure that your fees are paid in full by end of year. Thank you to those families who 

have made recent payments. 

Please contact Fiona Blair 95804518 or email finance@sbmord.catholic.edu.au if you 

have any queries regarding outstanding amounts or payments 
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